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ICMR–VECTOR CONTROL RESEARCH CENTRE 
Department of Health Research, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Govt. of India  

Indira Nagar, Puducherry 605 006. 
******* 

Date: 04.08.2023 
 

   Candidates Provisionally Selected and Wait-Listed 
for Admission to M.Sc. Public Health Entomology 2023-25 

 

Category – I (Open Competition) 
SELECT LIST 

 

 
Sl. 

No. 

 
Roll. 
No. 

 
 

Name of the Applicant 

 
 

Community 

Marks 
scored in the 

(CET) 
(Max: 100) 

 
 

Centre allocated for 
Admission 

General 

1. 237251 Mr. Divas Jaiswal OBC 78 ICMR-RMRCGKP, Gorakhpur 

2. 237114 Ms. Mantasha Parveen OBC 77 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

3. 237096 Mr. Ras Bihari EWS 70 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

4. 237140 Ms. T K Rini OBC 70 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

5. 237054 Mr. Aditya Kashyap UR 69 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

6. 237213 Ms. Srishty Kumari OBC 69 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

7. 237121 Ms. Priyanka Kumari OBC 67 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

8. 237144 Ms. Mrinalini Prusty UR 67 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

9. 237226 Ms. Kumari Alka EWS 66 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

10. 237207 Mr. Mohit Deswal UR 66 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

11. 237217 Mr. Naiyar Nadim UR 65 ICMR-NIRTH, Jabalpur 

12. 237112 Ms. Saloni Chhaya OBC 65 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

13. 237166 Ms. Muskan Singh EWS 64 ICMR-RMRCGKP, Gorakhpur 

14. 237116 Ms. Mandavi Shukla EWS 63 ICMR-RMRCGKP, Gorakhpur 

15. 237209 Mr. Yashwant Kumar Yadav OBC 63 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

16. 237145 Ms. Isha Singh OBC 63 ICMR-NIRTH, Jabalpur 

17. 237258 Mr. Uday Kumar Prajapati OBC 62 ICMR-NIRTH, Jabalpur 

18. 237030 Mr. Ankesh Kumar Pandey EWS 62 ICMR-NIRTH, Jabalpur 

EWS 

19. 237026 Ms. Aishwarya K U EWS 60 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

20. 237225 Ms. Kalyani Singh EWS 60 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

21. 237110 Ms. Katyayani Bharadwaj EWS 58 ICMR-RMRCGKP, Gorakhpur 

22. 237201 Mr. Aditya Mishra EWS 56 ICMR-NIRTH, Jabalpur 

23. 237163 Mr. Shivam Bhatt EWS 55 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 



 

OBC  

24. 237277 Ms. Parvathy Nandana M.A OBC 62 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

25. 237290 Mr. H S Hemanth Gowda OBC 62 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

26. 237056 Mr. Vijayavendone K OBC 62 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

27. 237260 Ms. Manashvi Singh OBC 61 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

28. 237102 Ms. Shree Padmavathy M OBC 61 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

29. 237212 Mr. Aniket Kumar OBC 60 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

30. 237133 Ms. Amina K Aji OBC 60 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

31. 237138 Ms. Rameshwari Ratna OBC 60 ICMR-RMRCGKP, Gorakhpur 

32. 237162 Ms. Shamyuktha D OBC 60 ICMR-RMRCGKP, Gorakhpur 

33. 237071 Ms. Sapana Maurya OBC 59 ICMR-NIRTH, Jabalpur 

34. 237275 Ms. Lamkhade Pooja Shashikant OBC 59 ICMR-RMRCNE, Dibrugarh 

35. 237059 Mr. Sudharsan I OBC 59 ICMR-RMRCNE, Dibrugarh 

SC  

36. 237181 Ms. Pooja Pooniya SC 52 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

37. 237198 Ms. Kowsalya S SC 51 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

38. 237002 Ms. Thamizholi N SC 50 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

39. 237190 Ms. Vaidheki M SC 47 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

40. 237004 Ms. Ajeetha Lachaud S SC 47 ICMR-RMRCGKP, Gorakhpur 

41. 237203 Ms. Preeti Bharti SC 46 ICMR-RMRCGKP, Gorakhpur 

42. 237196 Ms. Mowrya M SC 46 ICMR-RMRCNE, Dibrugarh 

ST  

43. 237205 
Mr. Dhari Devawath Abhiram 
Bhatt 

ST 45 ICMR-VCRC, Puducherry 

44. 237038 Mr. Poomalai ST 30 ICMR-RMRCNE, Dibrugarh 

45. 237204 Mr. Bhuban Basumatary ST 27 ICMR-RMRIMS, Patna 

NOTE: In case of equal marks, ranking is determined by adopting Pondicherry University admission 
procedure.  

 
An individual intimation letter (Memorandum) is being dispatched, separately to all the provisionally 
selected candidates 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
WAIT LIST 

 
General 

1. 237277 Ms. Parvathy Nandana M.A OBC 62 

2. 237290 Mr. H S Hemanth Gowda OBC 62 

3. 237056 Mr. Vijayavendone K OBC 62 

4. 237107 Mr. Ashutosh UR 61 

5. 237211 Ms. Khusbu Kumari UR 61 

6. 237260 Ms. Manashvi Singh OBC 61 

7. 237100 Ms. Niveditha S UR 61 

8. 237102 Ms. Shree Padmavathy M OBC 61 

9. 237068 Mr. Raushan Kumar UR 60 

10. 237165 Ms. Prabha Singh UR 60 

11. 237212 Mr. Aniket Kumar OBC 60 

12. 237133 Ms. Amina K Aji OBC 60 

13. 237138 Ms. Rameshwari Ratna OBC 60 

14. 237162 Ms. Shamyuktha D OBC 60 

15. 237026 Ms. Aishwarya K U EWS 60 

16. 237225 Ms. Kalyani Singh EWS 60 

17. 237071 Ms. Sapana Maurya OBC 59 

18. 237270 Ms. Aditi UR 59 

19. 237275 Ms. Lamkhade Pooja Shashikant OBC 59 

20. 237059 Mr. Sudharsan I OBC 59 

21. 237237 Mr. Sushant UR 59 

22 237089 Ms. Dubari Mahanta UR 58 

23 237050 Ms. Akansha Goldi OBC 58 

24 237265 Ms. Nandani Jain UR 58 

25 237110 Ms. Katyayani Bharadwaj EWS 58 

26 237120 Ms. Swananya Majumder UR 58 

27 237042 Ms. Dahlia S. Paul UR 58 

28 237129 Mr. Deepak Kumar OBC 57 

29 237233 Ms. Vivekya V OBC 57 

30 237088 Ms. Dalisha Mahanta UR 56 

31 237122 Mr. Subhrajit Dutta OBC 56 

32 237272 Ms. Kavyasree K UR 56 

33 237278 Ms. Neethu Johnson UR 56 

34 237201 Mr. Aditya Mishra EWS 56 

35 237276 Ms. Radha Pandey UR 56 

36 237053 Ms. Jasmiminal K OBC 56 

EWS  

1. 237286 Mr. Ritesh Dwivedi EWS 51 

2. 237268 Ms. Komal Singh EWS 50 

3. 237200 Mr. Somesh Bajpai EWS 49 

4. 237257 Ms. Samriddhi Kumari EWS 46 

5 237135 Ms. Akansha Raj EWS 41 

6 237188 Mr. Vikash Tanwar EWS 35 



 

OBC  

1. 237050 Ms. Akansha Goldi OBC 58 

2. 237129 Mr. Deepak Kumar OBC 57 

3. 237233 Ms. Vivekya V OBC 57 

4. 237122 Ms. Subhrajit Dutta OBC 56 

5. 237053 Ms. Jasmiminal K OBC 56 

6. 237241 Ms. Anjali Prajapati OBC 55 

7. 237078 Mr. Ajay Kumar Patel OBC 55 

8. 237228 Mr. Hari Prashanth Vb OBC 55 

9. 237256 Mr. Thamizhmani A OBC 54 

10. 237156 Mr. Abhishek Kumar OBC 54 

11. 237095 Ms. Kriti Lata OBC 54 

12. 237043 Ms. B. Vasuki OBC 54 

13. 237214 Ms. Jyothi K OBC 54 

14. 237183 Mr. Thushar Babu OBC 54 

15. 237202 Ms. Puspa Kumari OBC 53 

16. 237240 Ms. Sanjana Verma OBC 53 

17. 237045 Mr. Anand Kumar D OBC 53 

18. 237150 Mr. Shreyas Gupta OBC 53 

19. 237280 Ms. Priti Yadav OBC 53 

20. 237157 Ms. Miya Rose OBC 53 

21. 237267 Ms. Anshika Yadav OBC 53 

22 237164 Mr. Alok Sharma OBC 52 

23 237070 Mr. Gnanaprakasam V OBC 52 

24 237011 Mr. Visweswaran S OBC 52 

SC 

1. 237244 Mr. A. Balamurugan SC 44 

2. 237103 Mr. Rajesh Kumar SC 41 

3. 237105 Ms. Tiple Tejashree Dhanraj SC 41 

4. 237173 Ms. Keerthana B SC 41 

5. 237246 Mr. Rahul B SC 40 

6. 237075 Mr. Mugesh R SC 40 

7. 237048 Mr. Sugumaran A SC 40 

8. 237014 Mr. Kamidi Madhu Sudhan SC 39 

9. 237081 Mr. Malva Suresh Gopi SC 38 

10. 237124 Mr. Dinakaran R SC 38 

11 237244 Mr. A. Balamurugan SC 44 

12 237125 Ms. Varsha D SC 38 

13 237261 Mr. Nilanjan Mondal SC 37 

14 237010 Mr. Prabhagaran D SC 37 

15 237126 Ms. Nirmala J SC 36 

ST 

NIL 

NOTE: In case of equal marks, ranking is determined by adopting Pondicherry University admission 
procedure.  

 
 

DIRECTOR 


